

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3366 of 2021

Pushparaj Shukla **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

27.06.2022	Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. P. Acharya, PL for the State. Dr. Nirmal Shukla, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Shailendra Shukla & Mr. Arjit Tiwari, Advocates for respondent no.4. Respondents are directed to file a suitable reply in this case within a period of four weeks. Matter be listed for hearing immediately thereafter. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
Rohit	