



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3366 of 2021

PUSHPARAJ SHUKLA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

31.10.2025	Mr. Maya Chaturvijani, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Dr. N. K. Shukla, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Priya Mishra, Mr. Dinesh Kumar Bole and Mr. Shubham Bajpayee, PL, learned counsels for the respective respondents. Let pleadings be completed within a period of 6 weeks. List this case after 8 weeks. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	